
NPC WORLDWIDE POWERHOUSE GYM
JAPAN CLASSIC 

10月 14, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Physique - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Emi Kuriyama 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#2. Women's Figure - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Sayuri Tachihara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Emi Kuriyama 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 3 Sayuri Nishizono 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 2 Naoko Iwamoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 5 Hina Tanabe 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#3. Women's Wellness - Open (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Mai Ishikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 12 Reina Shinohara 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 9 Ayaka Komori 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 11 Kaho Miyazato 5 4 4 3 4 12
5 10 Kelly Kudaka 4 5 5 5 5 15
6 13 Marin Watase 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 8 Yuko Ito 7 7 7 7 7 21
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#4. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Elena Cordova 1 1 1 3 1 3
2 19 Misaki Kuramori 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 30 Marlene Zoellers 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 29 Marina Yamanaka 4 4 4 2 4 12
5 28 Moe Tokunaga 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 23 Mitsue Sasaki 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 17 Harada Kazumi 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 25 Ami Shiota 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 21 Rina Nakai 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 13 Marin Watase 10 11 10 9 11 31
11 27 Rie Suzuki 11 10 13 11 10 32
12 26 Miki Sugiura 12 12 11 13 12 36
13 22 Megumi Ono 14 14 12 12 13 39
14 15 Madoka Ikegami 13 13 14 14 14 41
15 16 Koezuka Kahori 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 18 Yuka Kinugasa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 20 Yoshiko Kusuda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 24 Reisa Satoh 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 19 Misaki Kuramori 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 30 Marlene Zoellers 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 29 Marina Yamanaka 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 23 Mitsue Sasaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 17 Harada Kazumi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 25 Ami Shiota 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 31 Rei Endo 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 21 Rina Nakai 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 33 Kana Urushihara 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 26 Miki Sugiura 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 34 Saki Yokoyama 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 18 Yuka Kinugasa 12 12 12 12 12 36
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#6. Women's Bikini - Novice (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Elena Cordova 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 36 Kana Dohi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 19 Misaki Kuramori 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 29 Marina Yamanaka 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 30 Marlene Zoellers 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 38 Misaki Nakasone 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 28 Moe Tokunaga 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 35 Katahira Aiko 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 42 Kana Tsuneyoshi 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 25 Ami Shiota 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 37 Masayo Hosokawa 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 34 Saki Yokoyama 13 12 12 16 12 37
13 21 Rina Nakai 12 13 13 13 13 39
14 33 Kana Urushihara 14 14 15 14 14 42
15 39 Sachiko Nishii 16 15 14 15 16 46
16 15 Madoka Ikegami 15 16 16 16 15 47
16 40 Ikue Takeshita 16 16 16 12 16 48

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Local (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 46 Ai Nagai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 17 Harada Kazumi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 25 Ami Shiota 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 33 Kana Urushihara 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 45 Yuri Komatsubara 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 18 Yuka Kinugasa 6 6 6 6 6 18
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#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 49 Misako Kato 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 47 Tomo Hashimoto 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 48 Nobue Kanemitsu 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 41 Aki Tsuboi 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 33 Kana Urushihara 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 16 Koezuka Kahori 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 39 Sachiko Nishii 7 7 9 8 7 22
8 27 Rie Suzuki 8 8 7 7 8 23
9 50 Miki Kuroda 10 9 8 11 9 28

10 20 Yoshiko Kusuda 9 10 11 10 10 30
11 22 Megumi Ono 11 11 10 9 11 32
12 18 Yuka Kinugasa 12 12 12 12 12 36

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 36 Kana Dohi 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 56 Wada Naoko 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 59 Ayumi Sonobe 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 52 Li Hongen 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 57 Mana Nataniya 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 58 Manami Saga 6 6 5 7 6 18
7 53 Pang Jiamei 7 7 8 6 7 21
8 41 Aki Tsuboi 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 30 Marlene Zoellers 9 9 11 9 9 27

10 55 Moe Misono 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 46 Ai Nagai 11 11 10 12 11 33
12 60 Maya Takeda 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 38 Misaki Nakasone 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 37 Masayo Hosokawa 15 14 14 15 14 43
15 51 Nana Akase 14 16 15 14 16 45
16 54 Azusa Masuda 16 15 16 16 15 47
16 21 Rina Nakai 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#10. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 49 Misako Kato 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 63 Mayuko Honda 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 14 Elena Cordova 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 66 Yuri Kondo 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 47 Tomo Hashimoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 65 Yukari Kamihigoshi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 64 Masako Ishida 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 35 Katahira Aiko 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 28 Moe Tokunaga 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 31 Rei Endo 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 42 Kana Tsuneyoshi 12 11 11 11 11 33
12 39 Sachiko Nishii 11 12 12 12 12 36
13 25 Ami Shiota 14 13 13 14 13 40
14 40 Ikue Takeshita 13 14 14 13 14 41
15 45 Yuri Komatsubara 16 15 15 15 15 45
16 15 Madoka Ikegami 15 16 16 16 16 48
16 62 Shizuka Hama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 67 Asami Nakamura 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#11. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 69 Akihiro Kushiro 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 70 Hirotaka Oohara 2 1 1 2 2 5

 
#12. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 76 Moriki Torii 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 71 Mark Deyss 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 72 Nobuyuki Harima 3 4 2 4 3 10
4 74 Shoichi Kin 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 69 Akihiro Kushiro 5 5 5 5 5 15
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#13. Men's Classic Physique - Open (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 74 Shoichi Kin 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 85 Yuma Shintani 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 83 Marcio Sakamoto 3 4 4 2 3 10
4 88 Takayoshi Tomitsuna 4 3 5 4 4 12
5 84 Yuji Shimada 5 5 3 5 5 15
6 80 Ippei Kurita 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 69 Akihiro Kushiro 8 7 7 7 8 22
8 86 Nobuki Takeda 7 8 8 8 7 23
9 77 Shin Fujii 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 81 Yuto Moriwaki 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 79 Manabu Kawata 11 11 11 11 11 33

 
#14. Men's Physique - Local (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 94 Ken Mizuno 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 93 Hayato Koga 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 90 Hiroyuki Hara 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 91 Sodai Kawaguchi 4 4 4 2 4 12
5 92 Matsue Kazunori 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 108 Noriaki Suzuki 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 96 Naoto Okano 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 95 Hitoshi Mori 8 8 8 8 8 24
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#15. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 102 Nishio Hiroki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 106 Yutaro Kawasaki 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 111 Ayumi Maekawa 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 120 Rikuto Sakoda 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 121 Yasunobu Tsuji 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 110 Hitoshi Komori 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 114 Takumi Muto 8 7 7 7 8 22
8 103 Takuya Izutani 7 8 8 8 7 23
9 108 Noriaki Suzuki 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 104 Taiyo Kaeriyama 10 10 9 13 10 30
11 109 Daisuke Kitazawa 12 14 11 10 12 35
12 99 Eguchi Daisuke 11 13 13 15 11 37
13 116 Naoki Ohtaka 13 11 15 12 13 38
14 122 Shuma Yamamoto 14 12 12 14 14 40
15 115 Yuki Nakatani 15 15 14 11 15 44
16 98 Yoshino Akinori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 100 Do Thai Bao Do 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 101 Yusuke Fujii 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 105 Rikutaro Kawamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 107 Kenta Kawashima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 112 Ren Maruta 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 113 Tatsuji Maruyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Hitoshi Oomae 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 119 Asahi Sakiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 138 Nishioka Yuusuke 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#16. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 135 Takashi Wada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 134 Tanaka Tomohiro 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 131 Taro Norikane 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 124 Jo Hirashima 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 136 Hirokuni Wakashima 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 133 Sumiyoshi Takumi 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 129 Shohei Nagayama 7 8 8 7 7 22
8 137 Masato Yamasaki 8 7 7 8 8 23
9 68 Matsuzaki Kenichi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 125 Jin Kouya 10 10 11 11 10 31
11 132 Takahashi Ryunosuke 11 13 10 10 11 32
12 126 Naoya Manabe 13 11 12 12 12 36
13 128 Hiroki Matsuyama 12 12 13 13 13 38
14 79 Manabu Kawata 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 130 Yusuke Narusawa 15 15 15 15 15 45
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 141 Ryosuke Higuchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 152 Hiroki Miyawaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 146 Miyanishi Kazuma 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 139 Norio Azuma 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 154 Fumiaki Sato 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 153 Daiki Nishio 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 160 Taiga Yokoyama 7 7 8 5 7 21
8 158 Itsuki Yamaguchi 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 145 Haruki Jokan 9 10 10 11 9 29

10 140 Hiroki Hashimoto 11 9 11 9 10 30
11 156 Gouhei Toudou 10 11 9 12 11 32
12 161 Minamide Yoshihiso 12 13 12 16 12 37
13 157 Shuntaro Yamada 13 16 13 10 13 39
14 148 Souichirou Kitano 14 12 14 14 14 42
15 143 Zhifeng Huang 15 14 15 13 15 44
16 142 Shimagami Hirotaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 149 Tatsunori Kobayashi 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 150 Yuuya Konndo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 151 Masato Kuroda 16 15 16 16 16 48
16 159 Masahiro Yamamasu 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge D (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 168 Chien Hu A 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 172 Kento Maejima 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 182 Kurachi Shin 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 171 Kouki Kitamura 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 164 Yusuke Hashimoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 162 Motoyoshi Fuchizaki 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 184 Okada Taiga 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 170 Sato Kenji 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 175 Shuntaro Nakano 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 181 Shingo Satoh 10 10 10 9 10 30
11 165 Kota Hazama 12 11 11 11 12 34
12 173 Onishi Masato 11 12 12 13 11 35
13 169 Gen Ishimura 13 13 14 14 13 40
14 180 Masahiro Okamoto 14 14 13 16 14 42
15 183 Yoshida Sora 15 15 15 12 15 45
16 163 Yuki Fujita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 166 Shigeyoshi Hiragi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 167 Tsukuma Hosomi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 174 Daichi Nakagawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 176 Jinya Narazaki 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 177 Shusei Oe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 178 Shingo Ogawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 179 Takumi Ohkubo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 185 Asuka Wakimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 10 of 24



 
#19. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge E (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 196 Kizuku Takenami 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 194 Jun Shimazaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 192 Satoki Oohata 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 197 Kazuki Tamai 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 190 Kazuya Kawawaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 198 Kosuke Ueda 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 199 Izuru Yamada 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 200 Naoki Yamashita 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 187 Ryota Fukuzaki 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 201 Shotaro Yoshino 10 11 10 11 10 31
11 186 Kurumatani Chihiro 11 9 11 10 11 32
12 188 Daisuke Horibe 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 195 Daisuke Shimizu 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 189 Shohei Kawasaki 14 14 14 14 14 42

 
#20. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 215 Syuhei Ueda 1 3 2 1 1 4
2 93 Hayato Koga 2 2 1 3 2 6
3 211 Seigo Ono 4 1 3 2 4 9
4 135 Takashi Wada 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 205 Takato Ichioka 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 203 Yamasaki Arata 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 114 Takumi Muto 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 217 Kaneishi Yuki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 210 Takeshi Nakagawa 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 216 Takaki Ueda 10 10 9 12 10 30
11 209 Naoki Morisawa 11 11 12 11 11 33
12 208 Kohnosuke Matsushita 12 13 11 13 12 37
13 206 Honda Kanato 14 12 14 10 13 39
14 207 Takuya Kimura 13 14 13 14 14 41
15 204 Kanto Harada 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 105 Rikutaro Kawamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Hitoshi Oomae 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 202 Kaito Amano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 212 Miyamoto Ryuji 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#21. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 228 Hiroki Yagi 1 3 1 2 1 4
2 226 Yuji Tanaka 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 227 Jun Watanaeb 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 181 Shingo Satoh 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 224 Hiroya Sugawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 222 Saito Kazuki 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 225 Jintora Tajiri 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 218 Nguyen Dang Quyet 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 173 Onishi Masato 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 223 Iwashita Kenshiro 10 11 10 10 10 30
11 220 Takaomi Izumi 11 12 11 13 11 34
12 219 Haruki Hirose 12 10 12 12 12 36
13 152 Hiroki Miyawaki 13 13 13 9 13 39
14 145 Haruki Jokan 14 14 14 16 14 42
15 139 Norio Azuma 15 16 16 14 15 46
16 229 Kubo Yuki 16 15 16 15 16 47
16 143 Zhifeng Huang 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 174 Daichi Nakagawa 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 221 Ryoya Kaneda 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge C (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 162 Motoyoshi Fuchizaki 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 236 Shinichiro Murata 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 230 Sho Aoyama 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 194 Jun Shimazaki 4 4 3 1 4 11
5 231 Okita Daisuke 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 197 Kazuki Tamai 6 6 8 6 6 18
7 239 He Shengxing 7 7 5 7 7 21
8 198 Kosuke Ueda 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 242 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 9 9 10 12 9 28

10 235 Akiya Murase 10 10 11 9 10 30
11 237 Masami Richard Muroni 12 11 12 10 11 34
12 187 Ryota Fukuzaki 11 12 9 13 12 35
13 232 Suzuki Kaede 13 13 14 14 13 40
14 238 Mizunaga Ryutaro 14 15 13 11 15 42
15 199 Izuru Yamada 15 14 15 15 14 44
16 177 Shusei Oe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 234 Yuji Miyamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 240 Atsuto Shida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 241 Iwata Tomonori 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#23. Men's Physique - True Novice (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 247 Shogo Matsukawa 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 249 Kazushi Oohashi 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 253 Takahiro Yadatsu 3 2 3 1 3 8
4 248 Taishi Nakata 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 211 Seigo Ono 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 243 Maeda Hiroyuki 6 7 6 8 6 19
7 225 Jintora Tajiri 7 6 8 6 7 20
8 250 Sanda Shinich 8 8 7 7 8 23
9 252 Yuuki Takahashi 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 96 Naoto Okano 10 10 13 10 10 30
11 206 Honda Kanato 11 11 11 9 11 33
12 217 Kaneishi Yuki 13 12 10 12 12 36
13 109 Daisuke Kitazawa 12 13 12 13 13 38
14 177 Shusei Oe 14 15 14 14 14 42
15 232 Suzuki Kaede 15 14 15 15 15 45
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#24. Men's Physique - Novice A (27)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 270 Masaya Fukumoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 264 Kenta Takada 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 111 Ayumi Maekawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 261 Yuto Nakahara 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 273 Kise Hiroyoshi 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 266 Yamamoto Tatsuya 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 253 Takahiro Yadatsu 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 94 Ken Mizuno 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 283 Yoshitaka Yamada 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 255 Rin Fukuhara 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 256 Ryo Hashimoto 11 12 11 11 11 33
12 254 Yuta Aizawa 12 11 12 12 12 36
13 258 Sho Kanehara 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 263 Ken Sato 14 15 14 14 14 42
15 114 Takumi Muto 15 14 15 15 15 45
16 96 Naoto Okano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 99 Eguchi Daisuke 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 113 Tatsuji Maruyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Hitoshi Oomae 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 203 Yamasaki Arata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 257 Tamai Jun 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 260 Daiki Matsufuru 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 262 Nagi Nishiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 265 Asami Takaoka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 267 Kouhei Yamaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 269 Nakano Yuto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 281 Kikuchi Shougo 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#25. Men's Physique - Novice B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 271 Naohiro Furusawa 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 272 Ryoma Hasegawa 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 275 Katsuyoshi Kojima 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 296 Yoshihiro Yamamoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 282 Shuri Wakimoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 276 Toshiwo Min 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 277 Hiroki Nakanishi 7 8 7 8 7 22
8 278 Kazunori Nakanishi 8 7 8 7 8 23
9 274 Kosuke Kinoshita 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 92 Matsue Kazunori 10 10 9 12 10 30
11 116 Naoki Ohtaka 11 13 11 10 11 33
12 252 Yuuki Takahashi 12 12 13 11 12 36
13 216 Takaki Ueda 13 11 12 14 13 38
14 280 Daichi Shinohara 14 14 16 13 14 42
15 138 Nishioka Yuusuke 15 15 14 15 15 45
16 207 Takuya Kimura 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 279 Tanaka Ryo 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 16 of 24



 
#26. Men's Physique - Novice C (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 288 Ryo Nakagawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 290 Dung Pham 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 226 Yuji Tanaka 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 228 Hiroki Yagi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 295 Emori Wataru 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 293 Tomoki Shiota 7 7 6 6 7 20
7 292 Shinta Shimizu 6 8 7 8 6 21
8 284 Hayato Haruki 8 5 8 7 8 23
9 286 Takahiro Inoue 9 10 9 11 9 28

10 291 Daiki Satou 10 11 10 12 10 31
11 124 Jo Hirashima 11 9 12 10 11 32
12 294 Yasushi Terai 12 13 11 9 12 35
13 218 Nguyen Dang Quyet 13 12 13 13 13 39
14 285 Eito Hata 14 14 14 15 14 42
15 140 Hiroki Hashimoto 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 151 Masato Kuroda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 157 Shuntaro Yamada 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#27. Men's Physique - Novice D (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 301 Yuto Ogawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 172 Kento Maejima 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 247 Shogo Matsukawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 304 Yusuke Toshikawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 162 Motoyoshi Fuchizaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 182 Kurachi Shin 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 310 Yugo Yotsuida 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 308 Kohei Yamamoto 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 307 Touma Yamaguchi 10 9 10 10 10 30

10 249 Kazushi Oohashi 9 11 11 11 9 31
11 236 Shinichiro Murata 11 10 9 12 11 32
12 164 Yusuke Hashimoto 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 165 Kota Hazama 13 14 13 14 13 40
14 224 Hiroya Sugawa 14 13 14 9 14 41
15 297 Ayato Kawamura 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 239 He Shengxing 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 240 Atsuto Shida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 248 Taishi Nakata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 298 Hiraoka Kouta 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 299 Ryohei Morita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 300 Daisuke Nakamori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 302 Tamotsu Shimasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 303 Ryosuke Taguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 305 Masahiro Ueda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 309 Kohei Yamasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#28. Men's Physique - Novice E (26)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 312 Hikaru Dobashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 323 Koichi Shigeta 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 325 Onoue Takaya 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 319 Junichirou Nishioka 4 3 3 4 4 11
5 192 Satoki Oohata 5 5 5 7 5 15
6 311 Kyouhei Adachi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 194 Jun Shimazaki 7 7 7 5 7 21
8 326 Yuta Tano 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 324 Yasutoshi Takano 9 10 9 15 9 28

10 90 Hiroyuki Hara 10 9 10 10 10 30
11 197 Kazuki Tamai 11 12 11 9 11 33
12 230 Sho Aoyama 12 11 12 13 12 36
13 231 Okita Daisuke 13 13 13 11 13 39
14 320 Takuya Okazaki 14 14 14 12 14 42
15 316 Seiyuu Matsushima 16 15 15 14 16 46
16 242 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 15 16 16 16 15 47
16 200 Naoki Yamashita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 235 Akiya Murase 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 238 Mizunaga Ryutaro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 241 Iwata Tomonori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 313 Yugo Fujii 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 314 Harada Kouki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 315 Yuta Maeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 317 Sho Murakami 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 322 Akihiro Ozawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 327 Koutarou Tsuda 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 19 of 24



 
#29. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 333 Masaru Matsumoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 94 Ken Mizuno 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 331 Tomimoto Masatoshi 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 337 Hasuike Yasuhito 4 3 2 4 4 11
5 336 Michi Taketokuyama 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 330 Takeshi Hashiyama 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 335 Kohei Nisino 7 8 8 7 7 22
8 250 Sanda Shinich 8 7 7 8 8 23
9 303 Ryosuke Taguchi 11 9 9 9 11 29

10 332 Makoto Matsugashita 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 113 Tatsuji Maruyama 9 12 12 12 9 33
12 328 Tetsuya Goto 12 11 11 11 12 34
13 68 Matsuzaki Kenichi 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 329 Noritaka Hamasaki 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 334 Takayuki Nakano 15 15 15 15 15 45
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#30. Men's Physique - Open Class A (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 341 Hinata Nakajima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 343 Toshiki Tsujimoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 347 Mohammad Marofkhane 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 339 Syun Matsubara 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 340 Yamato Matsubara 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 342 Iwata Sena 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 266 Yamamoto Tatsuya 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 273 Kise Hiroyoshi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 261 Yuto Nakahara 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 338 Jin Akimoto 10 9 11 11 10 31
11 254 Yuta Aizawa 12 11 10 13 11 34
12 255 Rin Fukuhara 11 12 13 12 12 36
13 264 Kenta Takada 13 13 12 10 13 38
14 265 Asami Takaoka 14 15 15 14 14 43
15 275 Katsuyoshi Kojima 15 14 14 15 15 44
16 260 Daiki Matsufuru 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 262 Nagi Nishiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 269 Nakano Yuto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 281 Kikuchi Shougo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 283 Yoshitaka Yamada 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#31. Men's Physique - Open Class B (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 348 Shoya Morita 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 354 Shunki Yasuda 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 360 Jun Tomimori 4 2 4 1 3 9
4 288 Ryo Nakagawa 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 346 Taichi Ishida 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 272 Ryoma Hasegawa 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 349 Naoki Nakamura 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 290 Dung Pham 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 330 Takeshi Hashiyama 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 271 Naohiro Furusawa 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 353 Yuma Tada 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 293 Tomoki Shiota 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 351 Katuya Saito 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 296 Yoshihiro Yamamoto 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 345 Detrick Hysaw 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 244 Takumi Ikeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 277 Hiroki Nakanishi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 278 Kazunori Nakanishi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 284 Hayato Haruki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 285 Eito Hata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 292 Shinta Shimizu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 344 Jo Aoki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 350 Kozo Ohashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 352 Rei Saito 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#32. Men's Physique - Open Class C (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 355 Russel Ferreria 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 363 Kousei Yamane 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 359 Genki Tahara 4 2 3 2 4 9
4 301 Yuto Ogawa 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 78 Ryota Hayashi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 356 Tetsuro Honda 6 7 6 8 6 19
7 358 Yasuki Ozawa 7 6 7 7 7 21
8 247 Shogo Matsukawa 8 8 8 6 8 24
9 357 Anh Son Nguyen 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 331 Tomimoto Masatoshi 10 12 10 10 10 30
11 74 Shoichi Kin 11 10 11 13 11 33
12 85 Yuma Shintani 12 11 12 11 12 35
13 80 Ippei Kurita 13 13 13 15 13 39
14 307 Touma Yamaguchi 14 15 14 12 14 42
15 362 Takuya Yako 15 14 15 14 15 44
16 91 Sodai Kawaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 239 He Shengxing 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 297 Ayato Kawamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 300 Daisuke Nakamori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 308 Kohei Yamamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 361 Atsuki Tsujimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#33. Men's Physique - Open Class D (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 370 Hiroyasu Nakagawa 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 333 Masaru Matsumoto 2 1 1 2 2 5
3 366 Zen Saeid Isaka 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 374 Tatufumi Urashima 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 376 Poh Keong Yim 5 6 5 7 5 16
6 319 Junichirou Nishioka 6 8 6 6 6 18
7 312 Hikaru Dobashi 7 5 7 5 7 19
8 323 Koichi Shigeta 8 7 8 8 8 24

9 367 Daisuke Izumi 10 9 9 9 10 28
10 371 Fujinga Ryusei 9 11 11 10 9 30
11 311 Kyouhei Adachi 11 10 10 11 11 32
12 90 Hiroyuki Hara 12 13 12 13 12 37
13 194 Jun Shimazaki 13 14 14 12 13 40
14 373 Hiroki Uehara 14 12 13 15 14 41
15 372 Takayuki Takigawa 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 81 Yuto Moriwaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 197 Kazuki Tamai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 231 Okita Daisuke 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 242 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 320 Takuya Okazaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 325 Onoue Takaya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 364 Rio Gallegos 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 365 Masahiro Higashida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 368 Mitsuaki Kanatani 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 375 Yangboqi Wei 16 16 16 16 16 48

Generated by www.muscleware.com

Page 24 of 24


